m.m__st—..,ﬂﬂ_ia_n..
Baltimors, Md, 21221

@RDER RECEIVED FOR FILMNG

m",_,u_m-ua mpu-h advertised,
County, of general circulation through-

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Erie Diienna, Toning Commissioner Date.__Marci 18, 1577
I il Gorber, Asting Director of "lanning

105!

‘Park Drive 175 feat Weat of Loyola Drive.
3

Soutnesst side of
ks Petitioner - Chriatopher Oame:

1541 District

HEARTNG: Worday, April 4, 1977 (10115 )

There are no comprebensive planning fastora requiring comsent
on thia patition.

frman £. Gerber
Aeting Director of Plamning

B30 v

. vmnoum + BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
Mm 73 Wot
uy-hm, T OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
CHRISTOPHER GOMERINGER, Petitioner  : Gase Ne, 77-190-A &

AlL
the Fiftesn

e of the passoge of ony preliminary o final Order in connaction therewith, Christopher Gomariager - Petitiol

Dear Mr. Gomeriager: feet to th

7 Ve i jed
e - : G 1hava this date passed my Order in the above captioned matter in and thence
. Charles E. Kountz, Jr. W, Hessian, Il accordance with th attached. fio .
i s Costaa teginning.

County Office Building
Toman, Merylrd 21204

Ba
on a plit
missionsrs.

| HEREBY CERTIFY. THAT ON THIS 30 DAY OF MARCH, 1977, a copy of
the oferegoing Order was molled to Mr, Chelstopher Gomeringer, 221 Stemmers Run
Rosd, Bcltimere, Maryland 21221, Peiitioner.

M TINAK
Deputy Zoalag Commissioner

GIM/me

Attachmonts

<c1 Joba W. Hessisa, III, Eequire
Peopla's Counsel

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE urrummm & ZONING. B

County Office Building

111 W. Chesapeake Avenus
‘Towson, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has been received and accepted for £ilin
day of. g i %

Reviewed by

s B. ar:
Planning & Zoning
Associate IIT

tha
th

NO. 77-190-A (ltem No. 168) T eauios pate

atnz a pare of the lan

GERHOLD. CROSS &

Registered Professional Land Surceyors

12 DELAWARE AVES
TOWSON, MARVLAND

s234470

ETzEL

FiuE
21208

January 26, 1977

Zoning Description

uilcc or parcel of land

on the southwess side of Harewood Park Or
minutes West 100 fect to tho no-thweat corner of lot Yo,
Harowsod Fark Drive and running on she vis

southwos ™

30 minutes Sast 100 feet to the 'ujﬂ‘!nlu corner of lot

rdn-xin# on the divistior

Containine 0.3l of an Asre of 1

the
filed in the office e e

aitunte, lylna and being in

e
ool APPEARANCE n Distriet o: Faltimo-e Count ate of Mary-
Commissioner: _ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANICE Mr. Christopher Gomeriager Tond ans Gascrivod ao follows to HiL:
o S 221 Stemmers Rus Rosd
i & Beginning for the same at a point on *he southwest side
Pursvant o the outhority. contained in Section 524.1 of the Baliimors County Baltimore, Maryland 21221 Harewood P Drive at the northeast coraer af lot io. 559 as
A 5 gut on @ plat of Harewood »ark waicli plat s recorded among the
‘Chorter, | hersby enter my appecrance in this procseding. You are requested to notify RE: Petition for Varisace Rocords of Ealtimo-~a County In Plat Book W.7.C. Noa. T folio 131,
: . 2 SE/S Harwood Park Drive, 175' W point belng distant sorth L9 dogress 30 minutes Hezt 175 feet
mdqm-i—cﬁ--ﬂdqh_vmwu therefore, of Loyola Drive - 15th Election measured along the southweat side of iareweod -ark ve fro;
S e District northwest 3ide of Loyola drlve and mnnlng ¢

dozrees 3 minutes ‘est 150

o
batwean lot do. 359 and lot

0 degrees 3 minatsa Zase 150 feet to fna place of

and more or less.

poststoner o wn
tmo-e County Zoning Con=

ZONING

with recor
zoning.

COMMITTEE

Hominitiia thal uvlier nusubilivis
you to procecd with the proposcd

5 praperty w
ion and at the




ulq—uuh-—d‘nﬂnﬁuﬂ- of facts

the. alng Regulations would result Jldalm!ﬂl_ :
: .er,mmr!-_%m;m_.m_wn_m__.m.

e of the semmunity, « Variasce to permit lot widths of 50 fost for Lot
5, aod 559 (nstead of the required 5 u..n--b.l.s  Zone should

L 197 T, that the Berela Potition for the aforementibncd Variance
e and the same is GRANTED, from and after the date of this Order, subject

ADER RECEIVED FOR FILING

Pursuant to the advertissment, posting of property and public hesring on the sbove petition
nd |t sppasring that by resson of.

e sbove Variance should NOT BE GRANTED,

Zoning Commiasioser of Baitimore Cousty

b 77190 A

M, Christopher Gome ringer
Item No. 188

Page 2
Mareh 24, 1977

This petition is accepted for filing on the date of the enclosed
[filing certificate. Notice of the hearing date and time, which will
be hold not 1es# than 30 ror more than 90 days after the date on
the filing certificate, will be forwarded to yon in the near future.

April 6, 1977

Mr. §. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Commissioner

. County Offica Building
Towson, Marylana 21204

Very truly yours,

S
2 L u{,-/’z’/f h/—’(‘.—h’/-‘/(’ "

NICHOLAS B. COMMODARI,
Acting Chairman, Zoning
Plans Advisory Committce

Res Item 4188 (1976-1977)
Property Owner; Christopher Gomeringer
S/WS Warowood Park Dr., 175' N/M Loycla Rd,

0.8, 5.5
Proponed Zoning: Variance to permit lot widths of 507
in Liou of the required 55
0.3a4  District, 15th

BC:tk
2" Doaz Hr. DiNenna:
Enclosure Th following comments are furnished in regard to tho plat submitted to this office
for xoviow by the Zoning Mvisory Committes in comnection with the subject it
cc; Gorhold, Cross & Etuel

412 Delaware Avenue Highvay
Towson, Maryland 21204
Marewood Park Drive, an existing public road, is proposed to be improved i

futire a8 8 30-Toot <losed Roction roaduay on & S0-fook. righeof-vay. Highway x;gm-ql-wy
widening including any nocessary revertiblo casements for slopes will be requir
connection with any grading or building permit application.

Sedinent contro)

Development of this proporty through stripping, grading and stabilization could result
in a sodiment pollution problem, damaging private and public holdings downstream of the

< Pproperty. A grading permit is, therofore, neceasary for all grading, including the
stripping of top soil,

Stomm Drainss
isfons for accommodating storm water or drainage have mot been indicated on tho

ml-l:tod Plan. A drainage and utility essement is required aleng the rear of thes
propert.

The Petitionor must provide necessary drainage facilities (temporary or pormanent)
to prevant. croating any nuisances or damages to adjacent proportios, eipocially by tha
atlon of surfaco waters. Cortaction of any problem which may resulty due to
lnp:ope! " Srading o improper. inatailation of drainage facilities, would bo the full
ponsibilicy of the Petitioner.

‘ TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

Couny
deptment of ok enoiveering
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21208
4ot 3650

omice of planning ans 1oning
w
1301) 8- 11

Morch 2, 1977

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commisioner
Zoning Advisory Committee
Offien of Planning and Zaning
Boltimore County Offics Rlaing
Towion, Maryland 21204

¢ Dear Mr. DiNenna:
Comments on Item 7188, Zoning Advisory Committes Meeting, Februcry 15, 1977, are os follows:
Property Owner: Cheishopher Gomeri
Location. SW/S Pork bﬂ- 175 NW Loyola Rood

Existing Zoning: D.R.5.5
- Proposed Zoning: Voriance *o permit lot widths of 50' in lieu of the required 55°.

4 This ofce het msmcm mb]m Pettion ondoffes the Kcllowing conments. Thee comments
ctenss of the zoning in question, but are fo casure that
oll ecnlu are. med. m lem or mbhn with regord to develapment plans that may have o
bearing on this petition.

This plan has bean reviswed ond there are no site=planning factors requiring comment.

Very truly yours,

nner 1
Project and Development Plonning

DONALD J ROOP, ..
STEPHENE. COLLING EPUTY STATE AND COURTY NEALTH FFICER March 8, 1977
IRECTOR
March 9, 1977
Mr. . Erdc DiNenna, Zoming Commissioner
: Office of Planning and Zoning
County Office Building
Hr. Bric 6. 2 Towson, Maryland 21204
s ionar :
2nd Floor, Courthouse : bear Mr. DiNemn.
Towaon, Maryland 21204
~ Comments on Item 1E8, Zoning Advisery Committee Neeting,
Rei  Item 188 - ZAC - February 15, 1977 £ February 15, 1977, are as follow
Propsrey Oner: Christopher Gomeringer
. Location: SW/S Haregood Park Dr. 175' W Loyola Rd. Property Cuner: Christopher Gomeringer
Existing Zoning: D.R. 5.5 Location: S¥/s Harevood Park Dr. 175"
Proposed zoning: Varfance to pereit lot widths of 50' in 2 W Loyola Rd.
= lieu of the required 55°. s Existing Zoaing: D.R. 5.5
Acres: 0.344 S Proposed Zoming: Variance to permit lot widths of
Districes 1sen . 50' in Meu of the required 55°
s Acres: 0.344
Dear Mr. DiNenna: = Distetiee: 15th
£ No traffic engineering problems are anticipated by the requested Ince metropolitan vater and sewer are available, ne
% variance to permit width for 50' in lieu of the required 55'. health hazards are anticipated.
Very truly yours, : Very truly souts,
> /
< g 1/4,4«{ s —
X Chichael .;'/llnlgm ' T /] K

Themss i, Deviin, Dirccrot
BUREAU OF ENVIRORMENTAL SERVICES

Traffic Engineer Associate

HeF/4LE

JW:mahs

JONN D Severear
RECTOR

Ttom 18R (1976-1977)
Property Ownor:
Paga 2

April 6, 1977

ristophar Gome

Water ond Sauitary Sewsr:

Publie watar main and & initary sewecage oxist in Harewood Road,

Very truly yours,

Lortaid e /’,;,;:

DONALL W. TUCKER, F.E.
Anting Chief
Burcas of Enginecting

B3 Tax Map

Erie .‘L.nm:. LAPLDK Commiosioner
Fice of Planing nnd Gonire
.mmt 1 Buil ﬂln&
Towson, Harylant 2120k

¥r. Ditienna:

Ites ¢ 188 Zoning Advisory Comzlttee Beoting

Christosher Comeringer
SAV/S Harewood Park Dr. 175
ine D.R. 5.

Fropoved fomirg:  Variance to rermit lot uidths of 507 in lieu of the
roq frved 551,

0.3
154

The itesms checked below are appl

e ohall confors to Rultimore County Mulding Cede

o
Lon and the 1971 Supplement and other applicable cofer.

} Butiding permis anall be n-?\uz!d bafore ronstruction can bes
& razing “ermit shall be reou

Thres sets of construct ion dravings will be required to file
application for

() D Tree meta of construction drawings with
irchitect or Engineer's original seal will be T
an application for & bullding permit.

—
conta
of provs

e walls are not permitted ¥ithin 3'C" of a proper!
futlding Department if distance o botween 3'0 4
y line,

(Z) F. Yo comen:

queated setback variance conflicts with the Sltizmore Gounty
Tuilding Code. See Section

Yery truly yours,

sk, & e Aimrr

rles

cviow Chief




BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSOMN, MARYLAND - 21204

Date: February 9, 1977

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Comaizsioner
Baltimore County office Building
Towson, Naryland 21204

2.A.C. Meoting of: February 15, 1977

Ttem No: 188
Property Owner: Christopher Gomeringer

Location: SW/S llarewood Park Dr. 175' SW Loyola Rd.

Present Zoning: D.R. 5.5

Proposed Zoning: Variance to permit lot widths of 50 in lieu
of the required 55°'.

District: 15th
No. Acres: 0.344

Doar Mr. DiNenmna:

No bearing on student population.

Very truly yours,

Lo Z,;.z%ﬂ;/
W. Nick Petrovich,
Field Representative

WP ip

ALviN LORECE
MRE. MILTON B BMITH R
RICHARD W, TRACEY. DV.M.

JOREFH M. MCOQWAN, Satsawt
T. BATAND WiLLIAMS. SR UL rRimOSNT
MARCUE . BOTSARID

TOWSON; MD.....- & RS S
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisemeni was

published In THE JEFFEHSONIAN, 2 weekly newspaper printed

and published In Towson, Baltimere County, Md., semcdecassl
akx . one.tima .. mosstesmsks before the_ bt .
Apedl ..., 1977, the ¥R publication

day of .

appearing on the____=fE0__day of. . oorosit i oo

w. I,
LoL it vt

Manager.

GALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLANL
OFFICE OF Fil £ - REVENUE DIVISION Q-
MISCELLANE CASH RECEIFT

DATE. “ ]i ;m lccm%vﬁ“wm
quwm....ﬁ_\_,_,_m ettty
BLCHIVED
Fnom—Milheleing Gomeringer & Scons, 291 ftesmers Bun
L34, Balto., WA, 21221
TTPRITINN TOF VETIAnGE
#TT=150-4

SRY 6 npna s 2 5.0Cwx

VALIDATION ON SISHATURE OF CARHIER

NEWSPAPCRS

TOWSON, MD. 21304 Mar. 17, 1977

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of

Petition for a Variance-- Gomeringer
was inserted in the following:

O Catonsville Times 0O Towson Times

O Dundalk Times 0O Arbutus Times

W Essex Times O Community Times

O Suburban Times East 0 Suburban Times West
weekly newspapers published in Balti , County, Maryland,
once 8 week for__SN€  successive weeks before the
Ath gay of _APPEL 19 77 ihat o5 to say. the same

was inseried in the issues of March 17, 197%.

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC.

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avente
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has been received * this —3 day of

— g et
Z_,LC_JQ 1977. Filing Fee $ 2[ i Received eck
Cash

Other

<G, Erlic DiNe

Zoning Commissioner
vmmne._GM_ sumiteed by_&ST ZEL
Petitioner's Attorney Reviewed by & -

# fThis is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for
aseignment of a hearing date.

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING y
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY H i1
Towsen, Maryiend

SOV 1A
L'l--‘L. __'y ’.‘ -

Posted for: .. .fg{—,i“ug ,,.}lu-. 'l.i pEoL
Petitioner: f/muﬁj k,,_h :;xu_x.fw.r.‘t
Wnﬂmdpmpmy._‘j/z/ﬁf'_‘../.‘.mmf..-

2

71 of w.../én‘“.m—/}-f.’ .X/AS ...}é.:.tq-:\/ﬂs’.!é Wa{i&......_
}'.4,42{ ;—7‘4’ /S

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DiVISION
MISCELLANEQUS CASH RECEIFT

Apeil by WTT o 02662

oATES

oy 85315

meceveo Wilhelming Gomaringer & Sons, 221 Stemmera Pun R4
IRW




VICINITY SKETCH

FTSare [ oo’

— 8 waTER
F e e S

PLAT To ACCcomMPANY Z oNING FPETITION
ERISTING ZoNING - DR 5.5

¢ PRopossr ZoniNg - OR. 55 witk VARIANCE

INSTEAD cF <57

T§ S5C-557 ANE SS5E-55%

HARE\WoOD
i ’MRG-'?

FPROFERTY Fe o
CHRISTOPHER G2MERINGER ~

. . Leecaren v 15 DisTRIET
: BALTIMORE cCe., HARYLAND

Anoimens daw 26y 977
Scace:l =50 Jam 241177
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